

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H10000184088 3)))



H100001840883ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. Account Number : 110450000714 Phone : (850)222-1173 Fax Number : (850)224-1640



Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

	00	Ennil Luca	Address :		000409.130559
CEIVER	16 AH 8.	ARY OF STAT	REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE WORLDWIDE DEVICES CORPORATION		0 la late
			Certificate of Status 0	N N DAY C	KALDICAX
ш ог	2010 AUG	RET	Certified Copy 0		INM INVIO
•		3-1	Page Count 02	2	\cap \mathcal{I} \square \square \square
	28	SA	Estimated Charge \$35.	.00	/ (A D) / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

From: Michele Holden

To: FL SOS Subject: 000409.130559

÷."

Monday, August 16, 2010 4:26 PM Page: 2 of 2

		FOR CORPOR		
			607.1508, or 617.1508, F10 d under the laws of the Sta	
			d agent, or both, in the Stat	
. The name o	of the corporation: WOR	LDWIDE DE\	/ICES CORPORA	TION
			34 #C10, DAVIE FL 33	
3. The mailing	address (if different):			
		<u></u>		
4. Date of inc	orporation/qualification:	02/06/2002	Document number:	P02000014050
			nt and registered office on i	file with the
rionda Dep	partment of State: (If resign			
	FRANSON, PAUL			
	150-C SOUTH UN	IVERSITY DRI	VE	
	150-C SOUTH UN PEMBROKE PINE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································	
5. The name a (if changed)	PEMBROKE PINE	S FL 33024 US	······································	
	PEMBROKE PINE	ES FL 33024 US)	red office
	PEMBROKE PINE and street address of the ne : CORPDIRECT AC	S FL 33024 US w registered agont (SENTS, INC.)	ed office
	PEMBROKE PINE and street address of the ne	S FL 33024 US w registered agont (SENTS, INC.) If changed) and /or register	ed office
	PEMBROKE PINE and street address of the ne : CORPDIRECT AC	ES FL 33024 US w registered agont (GENTS, INC. AVENUE P.O. Box NOT a) If changed) and /or register	
(if changed The street add as changed w	PEMBROKE PINE and street address of the ne b: CORPDIRECT AC 515 EAST PARK A TALLAHASSEE, F dress of its registered offi ill be identical.	ES FL 33024 US w registered agont (GENTS, INC. AVENUE F.O. Dox NOT a 22301 ce and the street ad	if changed) and /or register	e of its registered agent
(if changed The street add as changed w	PEMBROKE PINE and street address of the ne b: CORPDIRECT AC 515 EAST PARK A TALLAHASSEE, F dress of its registered offi ill be identical.	ES FL 33024 US w registered agont (GENTS, INC. AVENUE F.O. Dox NOT a 22301 ce and the street ad) If changed) and /or register	e of its registered agen

plect a change in the plant of this change. corporation has been notified in wr

If signing on behalf of an entity:

MICHELE HOLDEN, ASST SECT Typed or Printed Name

* * * PILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 CR2E045 (8/05)

H10000184088 3